CHALLENGE 2015 CYCLOS JUIN 2015

DATE

05/06/2016

12/06/2016

18/06/2016

19/06/2016

26/06/2016

26/06/2016

26/06/2016

NOM

LA REINETTE

LA ROBERT
RETAUX

SAMER LE
CROTOY SAMER

RANDONNEE
SOLIDARITE

BALADE
ETAPLOISE

LES COTEAUX DE
LA HEM

MONTAGNES DE
REIMS

LIEU

ISQUES

ST MARTIN

SAMER

LE PORTEL

ETAPLES

ZUTKERQUE

REIMS

LA PETITE REINE

CC STMARTIN

US SAMER

STJO LE PORTEL

AS ETAPLES

0 ZUTKERQUE

CYCLO REMDIS

DISTANCES

LAURENT

HUBERT

all/75/109 KM

a0 /130 KM

95/143 KM

40/70KM

30/60/90 KM

30/60/100/120
KM

all/80/1a/
140 /157 KM

COUSIN

ERIC LE BORDELAIS

DIDIER

GEOFFROY

CHRISTOPHE

BRADLEY

FRANCK

GILLES

Hibd

FRED

GREG

ERICB

FREDO

ANDY

REMI

CLAUDE

COPPIN'S

FRED MINY

[YANNICK

PHIPHI

FRANCOIS

BRUNO







